11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

antal

ITA 17409
ITA 17565
ITA 12594
ITA 40002
ITA 12999
ITA 0532
ITA 16010
ITA14506
ITA 16157
AUT97011
ITA 17800
ITA 16827
ITA177
ITA17183
ITA 14175
ITA 3111
NAMASTE
ITA19099
ITA 14872
ITA 3072
ITA14946
ITA 15338
SLO 535
ITA 13801
ITA 13774
ITA 17751
ITA 16619
ITA 16168
ITA16189
ITA 17224
ITA 14957
ITA 14140
ITA 13701
ITA 14400
ITA 15598
ITA 13736
ITA 16993
ITA11864
ITA 17550
ITA 6530
ITA 303
ITA14819
ITA 12319
ITA4340
ITA 188
ITA17682
ITA 5283
ITA 7579

E VAI

HAGAR V

ELCA

HAURAKI
MARINARIELLO
KUKA

CATTIVA COMPAGNIA
LO RE'

VEGA

SAYG |
ATHENA

JACK SPARROW
NIXING
ORSOBRILLO
TASMANIA
MATRIX
NAMASTE
TOKIO

LUNA PER TE
BOOMERANG
HARAHEL
DEMON-X
DAPHNE
X-RAY
CREATURA
LUNATICA
BLUE NOTE
SPRIZNAKER
HAKUNA MATATA
PRINCESSE
GECKO

SONIA

BLACK ANGEL
ARGO

ALl

JOoDC

DON'T FORGET TO SMILE

TATANA
ARIEL

MY WAY
NESSUNO
ANEMOS S.T. NOA NOA
GRAN PESTO
BETTY BOOP
AQUILANTE
TANGAROA
SCIROCCATA
MOON

Mylius 76
Scuderia 65
GS 50
Millenium 40F
Cookson 40
Sly 42
Rimar 41.3
Solaris 36
Loos 41
Corsair Cruze
J112E
Stream 40
IMX-40

GS 45

First 40.7
Farr 30
Dragonfly 28
J99
Millenium 40
Farr 30

GS 40

X-35

X-35 OD
X-412

First 40.7
First 36.7
GS 43BC
First 40.7
Elan 37
First 4287
X-37

GS 40R
IMX-38

GS 40

First 40.7
JOD 35

Elan E4
Show 42
Altura 1001
Elan 36

Mini 650
Sun fast 32
Sintesi 45
Bonin 34 RT
Open 650
GS 37
Hanse 370E

Cobra 33

23,4
20,1
14,9
11,9
11,9
12,8
12,4
11
12,5

9,7

12
12,1
13,8
11,9
9,43
8,75

9,9

9,45
12
10,6
10,6

12,5

9,9
10,7
6,5
9,49
13,5
9,99
6,5
11,3
11,4

9,93

Lualdi Gabriele
Stimpfl Gregor
Naibo Carlo
Trevisan Mauro

De Bona Francesca
Cavallari Matteo
Ziliotto Marco

Forni Matteo

Milan Paolo
Hofmaier Andreas
Mezzalira Giuseppe
Bressan Franco
Benevol Daria
Fioravanti Paolo

Di Chiara Antonio
Moino-Rigon
Zwimer Klaus

Minozzi Massimo

Sporting Club Duevele asd

Zerial Andrea

Vivila Sailing Team asd
Borgatello Nicola
Mihelic France
Bragagnolo Giuseppe
Anselmi Vittorio

Stocco Thomas
Maggio Mauro
Piovesan Stefano
Moricoli Alberto
Schiavato Marino

Juris Massimo

Vivila Sailing Team asd
Striuli Paolo

Meucci Michelangelo
Maran Oreste

Corazza Sergio

Pionieri del Mare

Leinen Los und Weg e.V.

Di Fabio Alessandro
Galzignato Loris
Burello Marco
Girardi Nicola

Sailing Time

Cirillo-Lolorio-Romor-Bagatella

Chiericato Pierantonio
Fagherazzi Vittorio
Causin Loris

Antibavela

Pontani Massimiliano

Stimpfl Gregor

Naibo Carlo

Trevisan Mauro e Giovanni
Bergamo Alberto

Cavallari Matteo

Ziliotto Marco

Forni Matteo

Zilli Mauro

Hofmaier Andreas

Mezzalira Giuseppe

Tomasi Gian Vittorio
Maddalena Giorgio

Fioravanti Paolo

Di Chiara Antonio/Dodich Nicola
Rigon Carla

Flatscher Carolina

Minozzi Massimo/Da Re Andrea
Volpato Roberto/Belleri Fabio
Zerial Andrea/Baschirotto Giorgio
Nasato Francesco

Borgatello Nicola/Sambo Silvio
Mihelic France

Bragagnolo Giovanni e Pietro
Caregnato Gianluca

Stocco Thomas

Maggio Mauro

Gortenuti Nicola

Moricoli Alberto/Morandi Antonio
Schiavato Marino

Juris Massimo/Scarpa Pietro
Drigo Ivan

Striuli Paolo/Mattiuzzo Roberto

Meucci Michelangelo/Fasolato Enrico

Maran Oreste e Sofia

Corazza Sergio

Giampietro Sforza

Wacker Philip

Di Fabio Alessandro

Galzignato Loris/Galvanelli Roberto
Deganutti Franco/Maffei Elisabetta
Boatto Alessandra

Arezzo Nicola

Cirillo Daniele

Chiericato Pierantonio/Salviato Igli
Fagherazzi Vittorio/Tatiana Pilat
Causin Loris

Comuda Stefano

SOLIGO

SPUMANTI DAL 1957

YC Portopiccolo

YC Bolzano

YC Portopiccolo

CN Santa Margherita
LN Belluno

CN Volano

YC Lignano

CV Riminese

Jesolo YC

ASF

CN Santa Margherita
CV Aprilia Marittima
YC Porto San Rocco
SV Caorle

LNI Trieste

Jesolo YC

SCTW Achensee

SV Oscar Cosulich
YC Hannibal

YC Adriaco

CN Santa Margherita
YC Vicenza

YC Portoroz

CN Santa Margherita
Treviso SC

YC Albarella

YC Vicenza

CN Alba Adriatica
CN Fanese

Treviso SC
Compagnia della Vela
CN Santa Margherita
CN Santa Margherita
CN Santa Margherita
Treviso SC
Portodimare

Treviso SC

Leinen Los und Weg ¢
CV Conegliano

YC Vicenza

SV Oscar Cosulich
CN Santa Margherita
LNI Trieste

LNI Grado

CN Savio

LNI Belluno

LNI Mestre

Treviso SC

23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott
23-ott

23-ott

14:47:51
14:48:47
16:04:51
16:11:51
16:14:52
16:15:03
16:16:31
16:29:20
16:29:38
16:42:34
16:43:47
16:45:00
16:46:20
16:46:51
16:48:54
16:55:35
17:03:47
17:04:27
17:10:03
17:10:58
17:16:15
17:16:35
17:19:55
17:21:20
17:27:39
17:30:10
17:31:14
17:32:41
17:34:37
17:35:46
17:41:38
17:42:08
17:42:33
17:45:32
17:51:24
17:54:51
18:02:24
18:10:05
18:26:44
18:44:51
18:51:25
19:02:35
19:03:23
19:28:50
19:33:43
20:00:38
20:04:27

20:07:55

XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
X2
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
Multi
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
X2
XTutti
Multi
X2
X2
X2
XTutti
X2
XTutti
X2
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
X2
XTutti
X2
XTutti
X2
X2
X2
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
X2
OPEN 650
XTutti
XTutti
XTutti
OPEN 650
X2
XTutti

XTutti



49 ITA 248 PLAYTIME 2 Open 650 6,5 Ciscato Alessandro Ciscato Alessandro/Vicentini Davide CN Chioggia 23-ott  20:39:44 OPEN 650
50 ITASN ALLEGRIA Bavaria 46 14,5 Benzi Andrea Benzi Andrea CV Annje Bonnje 23-ott  20:48:17  XTutti
58 ITA 17599 A CUMBA J112 E 11 Migliorino Giorgio Migliorino Giorgio YC Vicenza DNC DNC XTutti
58 EUR 36008 COLUMBIA Solaris 36 11 Camerotto Natale Camerotto Natale DN Sistiana DNC DNC XTutti
58 ITA 80008 GIORGIA NOW OR NEVER Genesi 43 12,6 Brazzolotto Sandro Brazzolotto Filippo CN Santa Margherita DNC DNC XTutti
58 |ITA14371 CITTA' DI GRISOLERA NP< Felci 45 13,5 Franco Daniele Daniele Franco/Bressan Cesare CN Santa Margherita DNC DNC X2

58 ITA80808 PANIK Barberis 421 12,7 Dainoli Nicola Dainoli Nicola/Dainoli Matteo LNI Monfalcone DNF DNF X2

58 ITA 17665 OSIRA GS 40 12  Osira Sailing Team Asd Simioni Danilo SV Caorle DNF DNF XTutti
58 ITA17280 ROSA VELATA Dufour 350G 9,98 Galvani Sergio Galvani Sergio CN Spina DNF DNF XTutti
58 ITA 4992 ROSSO DI SERA Elan 333 9,99 Vela Nord Est-Marri Dal Ferro Flavio SV Barcola e Grignanc  DNF DNF XTutti



